  Rev. I/AH
1.5KE6.8A - 1.5KE600CA
1N6267A -1N6303CA
1500W Transient Voltage Suppressor
 TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED www.taitroncomponents.com
Page 1 of 9 Tel:   (800)-TAITRON       (800)-824-8766 (661)-257-6060
 Fax: (800)-TAITFAX        (800)-824-8329 (661)-257-6415
1500W Transient Voltage Suppressor

Carton Size
350X350X350
How to Order
1.5KE  xxx  C  A - xx – RG3x
1500W Transient Voltage Suppressor
Rev. I/AH
1.5KE6.8A - 1.5KE600CA/1N6267A -1N6303CA
www.taitroncomponents.com Page 9 of 9
 Taitron 1500W TVS, 1.5KE Body
Factory Location Code
Directional Code:
   Blank: Uni-directional
          C: Bi-directional
Tolerance Code: 5%
Packing Code
  TR3x: 13” Tape & Reel, RoHS
  RG3x: 13” Tape & Reel, RoHS & Halogen Free
  x: 0,1,2 ··· MPQ Code (Both qty. and location
     codes determine “Min. Package Qty” or Qty/reel)
1N6xxx  C  A - xx – RG3x
How to contact us:
US HEADQUARTERS
28040 WEST HARRISON PARKWAY, VALENCIA, CA 91355-4162
Tel: (800) TAITRON (800) 824-8766 (661) 257-6060
Fax: (800) TAITFAX (800) 824-8329 (661) 257-6415
Email: taitron@taitroncomponents.com
TAITRON COMPONENTS MEXICO, S.A .DE C.V.
BOULEVARD CENTRAL 5000 INTERIOR 5 PARQUE INDUSTRIAL ATITALAQUIA, HIDALGO C.P.
42970 MEXICO
Tel: +52-55-5560-1519
Fax: +52-55-5560-2190
TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED REPRESENTAÇÕES DO BRASIL LTDA
RUA DOMINGOS DE MORAIS, 2777, 2.ANDAR, SALA 24 SAÚDE - SÃO PAULO-SP 04035-001 BRAZIL
Tel: +55-11-5574-7949
Fax: +55-11-5572-0052
TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED, SHANGHAI REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE
METROBANK PLAZA, 1160 WEST YAN’ AN ROAD, SUITE 1503, SHANGHAI, 200052, CHINA
Tel: +86-21-5424-9942